Absorber for
Microwave and
Millimeter Wave
Test Chambers
C
CHAMBERS
A
ANTENNAS

absorber (microwave absorber treatment in specular regions), the first hollow absorber (tensile strength and thermal perfor-
mance advantages), and a host of other innovations. Today this experience and pioneering
innovation is still very much alive in the activities and designs which TDK brings to the table.
With over 700 chambers installed globally, we can draw on our experience to make
your vision a reality.
Hirasawa Production Facility
One of Four TDK manufacturing
plants.
4     TDK ABSORBING MATERIALS
GUARANTEED PERFORMANCE RESULTS AT NORMAL INCIDENCE
Absorber .2GHz – .3GHz – .5GHz – 1GHz – 2GHz – 7GHz – 10GHz – 20GHz – 40GHz – 60GHz –
Model .3GHz .5GHz 1GHz 2GHz 7GHz 10GHz 20GHz 40GHz 60GHz 100GHz
IS-012A – – – – –25 dB –40 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-015 – – – –20 dB –30 dB –35 dB –45 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-023 – – – –25 dB –35 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-030A – – – –30 dB –40 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-045 – – –25 dB –35 dB –45 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-060 – –25 dB –30 dB –40 dB –45 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-075 –15 dB –25 dB –35 dB –45 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
IS-100 –20 dB –35 dB –40 dB –45 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –50 dB –45 dB –40 dB
TDK Microwave Pyramidal Absorber

! Numerically optimized
shape and carbon
loading
! UL Listed
! Fire retardant
! High tensile strength
! Waterproof
! Military/ECM
! Automotive and
Vehicular Technologies
! Near-field and
compact ranges
SPECIFICATIONS
Absorber Clean Room Fire Tensile Max. Power Product Humidity Absorber Absorber Absorber
Model Rating Retardancy Stability Density Life Resistance Footprint Height Weight
IS-012A 12 cm 1.3 kg
IS-015 15 cm 1.8 kg
IS-023 23 cm 2.0 kg
IS-030A 30 cm 3.0 kg
IS-045 45 cm 4.0 kg
IS-060 60 cm 6.0 kg
IS-075 75 cm 8.0 kg
IS-100 100 cm 10.0 kg
FS
 2
09
E

te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 <
 1
00
 o
C
TDK ABSORBING MATERIALS     5
SPECIFICATIONS
Absorber Clean Room Fire Tensile Max. Power Product Humidity Absorber Absorber Absorber
Model Rating Retardancy Stability Density Life Resistance Footprint Height Weight
IS-SM050 60 x 60 cm 50 cm 4.8 kg
IS-SM080 84 x 60 cm 80 cm 10.0 kg
IS-S080 84 x 60 cm 78 cm 11.0 kg
IP-130BX 60 x 20 cm 130 cm 2.7 kg
GUARANTEED PERFORMANCE RESULTS at 45o INCIDENT ANGLE
1